
Show #201224307: The Challenge II (10/27/2024)

129. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 70.50 Dylan Kaye

2 288 Flinn Your Dreams Reese Elizabeth Brien 69.00 Sheley Brien

3 290 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 68.00 James & Makynna L Barger

4T 833 Lil Jolene Cash Teagan Wolf 66.00 Teagan Wolf

4T 177 Revolution Twister Addisyn Santa 66.00 Joshua Santa

6 834 Gunna R Great Ellieanna Collins 61.50 Ellieanna Collins

130. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 69.00 Brooklyn Grace Hocking

2 155 Dazzle N Chrome Mary Katrina Larsen 68.50 Mary Katrina Larsen

3 653 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 67.50 Adriana Lopez

4T 289 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 67.00 Peyton McGowan

4T 234 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 67.00 Paisley Lynn Harris

6 116 Starlight Chic Dream Shelby Ensalaco 64.50 Mark Douglas Mitchell

131. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 288 Flinn Your Dreams Reese Elizabeth Brien 69.00 Sheley Brien

2 653 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 67.50 Adriana Lopez

3 234 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 67.00 Paisley Lynn Harris

4 177 Revolution Twister Addisyn Santa 66.00 Joshua Santa

5 116 Starlight Chic Dream Shelby Ensalaco 64.50 Mark Douglas Mitchell

6 223 Hellz Been Tricked Shelby Hoekstra 63.50 Debbie Doneyson

7 834 Gunna R Great Ellieanna Collins 61.50 Ellieanna Collins

132. CRHA C3100: CRHA Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 70.50 Dylan Kaye$101.25

2 290 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 68.00 James & Makynna L Barger$78.75

3T 833 Lil Jolene Cash Teagan Wolf 66.00 Teagan Wolf$22.50

3T 177 Revolution Twister Addisyn Santa 66.00 Joshua Santa$22.50

5 223 Hellz Been Tricked Shelby Hoekstra 63.50 Debbie Doneyson

6 834 Gunna R Great Ellieanna Collins 61.50 Ellieanna Collins

133. CRHA C3200: CRHA 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 69.00 Brooklyn Grace Hocking$67.50

2 155 Dazzle N Chrome Mary Katrina Larsen 68.50 Mary Katrina Larsen$52.50

3T 289 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 67.00 Peyton McGowan$15.00

3T 234 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 67.00 Paisley Lynn Harris$15.00

5 116 Starlight Chic Dream Shelby Ensalaco 64.50 Mark Douglas Mitchell


